
Vehicle ID:

This request is associated with:

Item
ALS

Transport

Order 

Quantity
PS #

1 EACH 414875

1 EACH 429550

1 EACH 429550

1 EACH 423977

1 EACH 300940

1 EACH 149429

1 EACH 149430

1 EACH 311417

BVM Filter 1 EACH 153535

Adapter for BVM Filter 1 EACH 392692

422386

422387

Intro Airway Bougie 1 EACH 123849

1 EACH 332920

1 EACH 335700

1 EACH 335701

1 EACH 335702

1 EACH 335703

1 EACH 335704

1 EACH 335705

1 EACH 335706

1 EACH 147853

1 EACH 13929

1 EACH 22872

1 EACH 13930

1 EACH 147854

1 EACH 150240

1 EACH 6083

1 EACH 955

ET Tube Holder 1 EACH 402286

�Expired Supplies   � Non‐transport Incident #: ________________________

Point Of Contact Number:

Stylet
Adult

Pediatric

Commercial  Device

Glidescope Go 2 blades
M3

1 EACH
M4

15fr x 60‐70 cm; disposable

Endotracheal Tubes

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

6.5

7

7.5

8

8.5

9

Waveform Capnography

Nasal Cannula; Adult

Nasal Cannula; Peds

Nasal Cannula; Neonate

Intubated/Invasive

Bag Valve Mask Device

Adult

Child

Infant

Newborn Mask

EMS Equipment Restocking Form
Version: 2503.17

Department:

Point Of Contact Name :                                                                                                     Date:

Alternate Contact Number (Shift Commander/Station)

Instructions:
1)   Complete and email restocking form to EMS Office sarah.bond@nm.org

2) EMS Office approves and sends to Central Supply

3) Central Supply  will fulfill order, print restocking form and leave with the Charge Nurse

4) Charge Nurse call point of contact (or alternate # if needed) to notify the order is ready for pick up

NMnrEMSS Notes:

Description

AIRWAY



Item
ALS

Transport

Order 

Quantity
PS #

1 EACH 308030

1 EACH 303865

1 EACH 303869

1 EACH 369059

1 EACH 369060

1 EACH 369061

1 EACH 337008

1 EACH 337009

1 EACH 337010

1 EACH 337011

1 EACH 315021

1 EACH 332

1 EACH 8016761

1 EACH 127534

1 EACH 11466

1 EACH 11467

1 EACH 11468

Tip Suction 3 Each 394439

Canister Suction 1 EACH 439660

Canister Suction Tubing 2 EACH 439682

Canister Suction Tubing 1 EACH 439680

Oxygen Tubing 7 ft. 1 EACH 368954

1 EACH 22532

1 EACH 153401

1 EACH 308631

1 EACH 415683

1 EACH 415690

3 EACH 368924

3 EACH 368930

1 EACH 119342

1 EACH 135987

2 EACH 3163

2 EACH 8767

2 EACH 6362

2 EACH 2671

2 EACH 1329

2 EACH 306488

2 EACH 3018

Surgical Cricothyrotomy Kit 1 EACH 439188

Pleural Decompression Needle 2 EACH 425556

Rescuer CPAP Device 1 EACH 376676

Nebulizer 1 EACH 30101

Lubricant 1 EACH 450

Tongue blade 1 EACH 153481

>10 EACH 381214

>10 EACH 430220

>10 EACH 153457

PATIENT ASSESSMENT

Glucose Monitor

Test Strips

Lancets

Alcohol Preps

AIRWAY

Adult

14g 2.5‐3.5 inch

With adult aerosol mask

Water Soluble

Suction catheters

6f

8f

10f

12f

14f

16f

18f

Non‐Rebreather  Mask
Adult

Pediatric

Nasal Cannula
Adult

Pediatric

Pulse Ox
Adult

Pediatric

Yankeur

Canister

To patient

Wall to canister

Oxygen Mask (Aero)

Adult

Pediatric

Infant

OPA

50

60

70

80

100

110

NPA

5mm/20f

6mm/24f

7mm/28f

7.5mm/30f

8mm/32f

Description

AIRWAY

i‐Gel

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5



Item
ALS

Transport

Order 

Quantity
PS #

1 EACH 351568

1 EACH 429797

1 EACH 10077

1 EACH 376526

20 EACH 322645

20 EACH 153687

IV Tubing 3 EACH 129021

Extension set 7 Inch 2 EACH 153444

2 EACH 308167

2 EACH 353151

2 EACH 353149

2 EACH 353147

2 EACH 348676

2 EACH 353145

IV Start Kit 3 EACH 426726

3 way stop‐cock 1 EACH 353010

Connector Fluid 1 EACH 63204

Saline Flush 2 EACH 8009981

1 EACH 135644

1 EACH 149486

1 EACH 308705

Pressure Infuser Bag 1 EACH 402610

2 EACH 9063683

2 EACH 381778

2 EACH 335553

3 EACH 9044340

3 EACH 9002549

3 EACH 9001622

3 EACH 340557

1 EACH 1625

1 EACH 373333

Blunt / Filter Needle 1 EACH 149512

Mucosal  Atomization Device 2 EACH 366006

Dextrose 10% 2 EACH 2561

Dextrose 5% in Water 2 EACH 301155

3 EACH 2541

1 Each 2530

2 EACH 542

4 EACH 38894

Tourniquet 1 EACH 315109

Vaseline Gauze 2 Each 1134

Burn Sheet 2 EACH 15807

Abd Pads 3 EACH 393261

Cold Packs 3 EACH 393188

Hot packs 3 EACH 393198

2x2 9001124

4x4 20 EACH 9001117

Normal Saline 0.9%

CAT

Individual

MEDICATIONS

250mL bag

100mL bag

1000mL bag

250mL bag

WOUND CARE/TRAUMA

Irrigation
500mL Sterile Water

500mL 0.9 NS

Syringe

1mL

3mL

5mL

10mL

20mL

50mL

Mixing Push Dose Epi

10mL normal saline flush

IO Access

15mm/pink

25mm/blue

45mm, yellow

1000mL

Needles

18g

22g

25g

IV ACCESS

Macro‐drip; 10‐15 gtts/mL

J‐Loop

IV Catheter

14g

16g

18g

20g

22g

24g

CARDIAC MONITOR

Zoll Defibrillation Pads
Adult Stat Padz

Peds Pedi Padz

Physio‐Control Defibrillation Pads
Adult Quick Combo

Peds Quick Combo RTS

EKG Electrodes
Adult

Peds

Description



Item
ALS

Transport

Order 

Quantity
PS #

4x4 9020673

4x4 10 EACH 1072

283

284

2 EACH 9002741

9063677

9022064

1 EACH 360151

1 EACH 9898

1 EACH 8016758

OB Kit 1 EACH 376500

OBSTETRICS

Roll

Ace
4"

6"

Tape

Silk

Paper

Transparent

C‐Collar

Adult

Pediatric

Baby

Tray/Pack

Description
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